
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 2nd Evening  Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

 MGT512 ACT515 FIN512 IT611 MGT511 MGT513

Business Communication Management Accounting 

Techniques

Introduction to Finance Introduction to MIS Business Research 

Methods

Organizational Behavior
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/019 Muhammad Iqbal - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/021 Muhammad Noorani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/030 Rashid Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/031 Sabir Khan - - - - 11 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/038 Tariq Sajjad 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/081 Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/001 Abdullah Mushtaq - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 46 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/002 Adnan Ali - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/004 Aqeel Ur Rehman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/005 Ayesha Abid - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/006 Azhar Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/007 Hassan Raza - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/008 Hizkiel Ghouri - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/009 Khadija Maqsood - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/010 Khurram Shahzad - - - - 40 F - 3 - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/011 Mateen Ahmed - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/012 Mohsin Latif - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/013 Mohsin Raza - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 10 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Daniyal Maroof - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Dawood - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/018 Muhammad Maaz - - - - 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/019 Muhammad Ramzan Khan - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 45 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/020 Muhammad Salman - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/021 Muhammad Usman Tahir - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/023 Naeem Gul - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/024 Sheharyar Ali - - - - 8 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/025 Taj Muhammad - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/026 Talib Hussain Shigri - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 94 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 12 F - 3 - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/027 Toseef Latif - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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Strategic Marketing Business Mathematics Statistical Inference
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/019 Muhammad Iqbal - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 1.00 1.88

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/021 Muhammad Noorani - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 2.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/030 Rashid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.17

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/031 Sabir Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.29

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/038 Tariq Sajjad 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.29

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/081 Zeeshan - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 1.00

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/001 Abdullah Mushtaq - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.92 2.11

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/002 Adnan Ali - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.19

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/004 Aqeel Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/005 Ayesha Abid - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.58 3.50

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/006 Azhar Hussain - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.82

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/007 Hassan Raza - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.75

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/008 Hizkiel Ghouri - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 3.36

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/009 Khadija Maqsood - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.46

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/010 Khurram Shahzad - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.83 2.29

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/011 Mateen Ahmed - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.18

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/012 Mohsin Latif - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.68

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/013 Mohsin Raza - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 1.54

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Daniyal Maroof - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.71

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Dawood - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.43

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/018 Muhammad Maaz - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.83 3.11

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/019 Muhammad Ramzan Khan - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.08 2.42

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/020 Muhammad Salman - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.43

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/021 Muhammad Usman Tahir - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.14

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/023 Naeem Gul - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.14

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/024 Sheharyar Ali - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 0.00 2.07

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/025 Taj Muhammad - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.14

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/026 Talib Hussain Shigri - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.29

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/027 Toseef Latif - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.86
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IS/M.Com/S-15/E/028 Umer Hassan - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/029 Umer Nazeer - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/030 Uzair Azam - - - - 10 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/031 Waseem Ahmed - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/032 Zahid Iqbal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/033 Zeeshan Gul - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 17 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/034 Zubaria Younis - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/M/002 Abdul Hameed - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/M/016 Madiha Hanif - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/M.Com/S-15/E/028 Umer Hassan - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.57

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/029 Umer Nazeer - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.23

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/030 Uzair Azam - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 0.00 1.50

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/031 Waseem Ahmed - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.19

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/032 Zahid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 2.33 2.46

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/033 Zeeshan Gul - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.08 2.89

IS/M.Com/S-15/E/034 Zubaria Younis - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.57

IS/M.Com/S-15/M/002 Abdul Hameed - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.08

IS/M.Com/S-15/M/016 Madiha Hanif - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.25

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


